
Saint Bernard AKC Grand Championship Level Titles From 2010 To Date

CH Title Date GCH Title Date GCH Level Date GCH Level Name AKC Performance Titles M FF

(1) Bronze
February 16, 2017 June 04, 2017 August 27, 2017 (1) Bronze 3g's Thunder On The Mountain m

March 03, 2012 March 17, 2012 July 02, 2014 (1) Bronze Aksalas Peyton CGC,CGCA-2014 m

September 16, 2014 March 14, 2015 December 10, 2016 (1) Bronze Alpine Mtn Abigail ff

March 25, 2006 May 30, 2010 October 30, 2010 (1) Bronze Alta Vistas Billion Kilowatt CD-2006/RN-2009 m

April 30, 2010 May 27, 2011 July 08, 2012 (1) Bronze Barnyards Apache of Figowi m

January 08, 2012 August 26, 2012 May 26, 2013 (1) Bronze Belle Isles Cookie V Cretan CGC-2014 m

April 19, 2014 December 06, 2014 May 13, 2017 (1) Bronze Berics Sweet Retreat m

May 09, 2010 January 28, 1900 April 25, 2015 (1) Bronze Cache Retreat Bells Echo ff

September 15, 2011 March 29, 2012 February 07, 2013 (1) Bronze Cornerstones O Henry m

April 27, 2014 April 04, 2015 April 09, 2016 (1) Bronze Country Haven Cleopatra V Kings Row CGC-2013/RN,CGCA-2014/CD-2015 ff

February 25, 2011 March 13, 2011 September 24, 2011 (1) Bronze Dankas Emerald Eyes ff

March 17, 2011 November 05, 2011 May 25, 2013 (1) Bronze Eastgates Rag Doll ff

January 17, 2016 March 12, 2016 May 07, 2016 (1) Bronze Elbas Aristo Presto m

April 30, 2016 October 16, 2016 March 08, 2018 (1) Bronze Empty Kegs Dumas Walker of Grissoms CGC-2017 m

March 15, 2012 April 29, 2012 November 11, 2012 (1) Bronze Gliddens Lady Isabella ff

July 24, 2016 May 21, 2017 August 26, 2018 (1) Bronze Gliddens Wild Is The Wind In The Barnyard ff

October 18, 2008 November 20, 2010 May 28, 2011 (1) Bronze Jamelles Aristocrat V Elba (CGC)/RN-2012/BN,CGCA-2013 m

May 22, 2011 January 19, 2012 July 20, 2012 (1) Bronze Jamelles Bravehearted V Divine m

June 09, 2007 February 12, 2011 November 25, 2012 (1) Bronze Kryskara Joker V Blue Valley m

November 09, 2008 August 14, 2010 August 14, 2011 (1) Bronze Lasquites Banjo V Orlando m

October 22, 2011 June 17, 2012 November 24, 2012 (1) Bronze Lasquites Denver V Lucas m

July 19, 2013 September 22, 2013 August 09, 2014 (1) Bronze Lasquites May of Denver CD,BN,CGC,CGCA-2013/PCD,GN,CDX,PCDX-2014 ff

September 26, 2013 February 22, 2014 July 18, 2014 (1) Bronze Lasquites Ula of Valdez ff

April 27, 2017 June 22, 2017 July 22, 2018 (1) Bronze Lasquites Yours Mine And Ours m

October 09, 2011 May 20, 2012 November 02, 2013 (1) Bronze Mahoganys Domino Effect ff

March 15, 2014 April 04, 2014 October 31, 2015 (1) Bronze Mahoganys Gallant Spirit V Charley m

October 29, 2011 March 16, 2012 July 28, 2013 (1) Bronze Mahoganys Show Stopper m

March 03, 2007 August 01, 2010 October 27, 2012 (1) Bronze Marianettes Habitual Vialator m

July 07, 2007 July 08, 2010 January 15, 2011 (1) Bronze Mickey III m

March 20, 2010 October 22, 2010 December 14, 2011 (1) Bronze Mytymos Bronson of Big Mac m

August 30, 2015 February 12, 2016 July 23, 2016 (1) Bronze Mytymos Good Golly Miss Molly of Banjo ff

January 10, 2016 May 29, 2016 April 21, 2017 (1) Bronze Nobels Fierce Warrior V Jamelles m

November 23, 2014 June 05, 2016 September 16, 2017 (1) Bronze Noble Creeks Don''T' Stop Believin m

December 14, 2012 April 05, 2015 April 28, 2016 (1) Bronze Opdykes Please Drink Responsibly m

September 14, 2011 January 15, 2012 September 23, 2013 (1) Bronze Opdykes Your Place Or Mine ff

August 29, 2015 March 17, 2016 April 28, 2018 (1) Bronze Precious Pups Zigzagging Thru The Barnyard Score m

July 20, 2012 July 13, 2013 April 23, 2015 (1) Bronze Revilos Lets Go Bo Redside m

April 27, 2012 July 07, 2012 February 24, 2013 (1) Bronze Revilos Liquid Asset From Redside m

February 17, 2013 April 12, 2013 April 24, 2016 (1) Bronze Rock And Rolls For Your Entertainment m

January 10, 2015 April 23, 2015 April 29, 2016 (1) Bronze Sandcastles Indecent Proposal ff

July 19, 2013 July 10, 2014 August 16, 2015 (1) Bronze Sandrimars Buffett Rocks Revillo CGC,CGCA-2015 m
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January 23, 2010 August 28, 2011 November 17, 2012 (1) Bronze Skydancers Man of Steel For Vicdory RN-2010 m

November 28, 2010 February 05, 2012 May 25, 2013 (1) Bronze Skydancers Zenyatta V Szajda ff

May 22, 2016 June 12, 2016 November 27, 2016 (1) Bronze Slatons I Wanna B Big N Rich m

May 02, 2015 January 22, 2016 January 21, 2017 (1) Bronze Slatons Ticket To Ride BN,RN,CGC,CGCA,TKN-2017 m

April 06, 2012 August 23, 2012 March 24, 2013 (1) Bronze Sleepy Hollows Ice Slicer ff

May 08, 2011 November 24, 2011 September 22, 2012 (1) Bronze St. Havensts Thunder And Lightning m

November 13, 2016 May 27, 2017 May 26, 2018 (1) Bronze Starbrites Ellington V Cedar BN,RN,CGC-2016 m

October 07, 2012 November 25, 2012 May 25, 2013 (1) Bronze Starbrites Olive N Northpointe ff

July 05, 2015 March 25, 2016 December 10, 2017 (1) Bronze Stars Just Jillin ff

July 11, 2009 July 18, 2010 July 22, 2011 (1) Bronze Stoans Rupert of Oz RN, RA-2009/BN-2010 m

October 22, 2007 January 22, 2011 May 28, 2011 (1) Bronze Summerlyns Keeping It Real m

October 12, 2014 May 08, 2015 August 14, 2016 (1) Bronze Swisstars Moondoggie m

May 04, 2013 October 06, 2013 March 23, 2014 (1) Bronze Szajdas Neverending Story CGC-2013 m

July 31, 2011 February 11, 2012 July 14, 2013 (1) Bronze Talbergs Gunther m

June 25, 2016 May 20, 2017 July 14, 2018 (1) Bronze Tinkerbells Genevieve V Santas Forest CGC,CGCA,CGCU,TKN-2018 ff

April 08, 2006 October 02, 2010 October 29, 2011 (1) Bronze Tinkerbells Solid Gold m

March 10, 2012 March 03, 2013 April 26, 2014 (1) Bronze Trademarks A Reed & Barton Von Joy m

August 05, 2012 May 26, 2013 November 27, 2015 (1) Bronze Trademarks Aphrodite V Kashi BN,RN-2013/RA-2017 ff

February 14, 2016 April 09, 2016 October 29, 2016 (1) Bronze Trademarks Redhot Star Gazer m

January 23, 2011 August 26, 2011 November 30, 2012 (1) Bronze Trademarks Zephan m

May 27, 2011 January 28, 2012 July 13, 2012 (1) Bronze Twin Branchs Red Bull of Empty Keg m

January 10, 2015 November 08, 2015 May 19, 2017 (1) Bronze Twin Branchs Remington Rambo Man m

November 21, 2010 May 29, 2011 November 17, 2012 (1) Bronze Twin Hickory Americas Anderson Cooper m

October 04, 2010 February 12, 2011 May 20, 2017 (1) Bronze Vicdorys Pretty In Pink Diamonds See Years,2011,2012,2014,2015,2016,2017 ff

June 23, 2012 February 10, 2013 December 05, 2015 (1) Bronze Vicdorys Sparkling Pixie Dust RN-2013 ff

May 18, 2014 August 10, 2014 July 17, 2015 (1) Bronze Vicdorys Unleash The Dark Knight CGC-2015/CGCA-2016/RN-2018 m

October 05, 2013 May 25, 2014 February 26, 2016 (1) Bronze Westhavens The Peoples Choice V Thunderhill ff

October 25, 2017 December 12, 2017 March 10, 2018 (1) Bronze Westhavens When You Wish Upon A Star Heidi CGC,TKN-2018 ff

May 04, 2008 December 04, 2010 June 03, 2012 (1) Bronze Windpts Blossom ff

March 04, 2012 May 26, 2013 April 04, 2015 (1) Bronze Windpts Issa Joy of Baronhorn ff

August 07, 2010 December 03, 2010 November 26, 2011 (1) Bronze Wintercrest Joy To The World ff

April 29, 2011 July 23, 2011 May 20, 2012 (1) Bronze Winters Brooks & Dunn V Vicdory RN,RA-2011 ff

April 23, 2009 September 16, 2010 August 18, 2012 (1) Bronze Yukons Easy Trooper RN-2010 m

Totals: 74 21 47 27 

(2) Silver
March 03, 2012 March 17, 2012 October 18, 2014 (2) Silver Aksalas Peyton CGC,CGCA-2014 m

September 16, 2014 March 14, 2015 February 09, 2018 (2) Silver Alpine Mtn Abigail ff

March 25, 2006 May 30, 2010 December 17, 2011 (2) Silver Alta Vistas Billion Kilowatt CD-2006/RN-2009 m

January 08, 2012 August 26, 2012 January 31, 2014 (2) Silver Belle Isles Cookie V Cretan CGC-2014 m

January 17, 2016 March 12, 2016 September 25, 2016 (2) Silver Elbas Aristo Presto m

March 15, 2012 April 29, 2012 March 16, 2013 (2) Silver Gliddens Lady Isabella ff

October 18, 2008 November 20, 2010 December 17, 2011 (2) Silver Jamelles Aristocrat V Elba (CGC)/RN-2012/BN,CGCA-2013 m

October 09, 2011 May 20, 2012 September 30, 2017 (2) Silver Mahoganys Domino Effect ff

April 27, 2012 July 07, 2012 September 01, 2013 (2) Silver Revilos Liquid Asset From Redside m

January 10, 2015 April 23, 2015 October 22, 2016 (2) Silver Sandcastles Indecent Proposal ff
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July 19, 2013 July 10, 2014 May 20, 2017 (2) Silver Sandrimars Buffett Rocks Revillo CGC,CGCA-2015

April 06, 2012 August 23, 2012 February 15, 2014 (2) Silver Sleepy Hollows Ice Slicer ff

October 07, 2012 November 25, 2012 October 18, 2014 (2) Silver Starbrites Olive N Northpointe ff

October 22, 2007 January 22, 2011 September 12, 2011 (2) Silver Summerlyns Keeping It Real m

October 12, 2014 May 08, 2015 November 10, 2017 (2) Silver Swisstars Moondoggie m

May 04, 2013 October 06, 2013 February 28, 2015 (2) Silver Szajdas Neverending Story CGC-2013 m

March 10, 2012 March 03, 2013 September 18, 2015 (2) Silver Trademarks A Reed & Barton Von Joy m

August 05, 2012 May 26, 2013 October 28, 2016 (2) Silver Trademarks Aphrodite V Kashi BN,RN-2013/RA-2017 ff

February 14, 2016 April 09, 2016 October 16, 2017 (2) Silver Trademarks Redhot Star Gazer m

May 27, 2011 January 28, 2012 August 31, 2013 (2) Silver Twin Branchs Red Bull of Empty Keg m

November 21, 2010 May 29, 2011 August 24, 2014 (2) Silver Twin Hickory Americas Anderson Cooper m

May 18, 2014 August 10, 2014 May 07, 2016 (2) Silver Vicdorys Unleash The Dark Knight CGC-2015/CGCA-2016/RN-2018 m

October 25, 2017 December 12, 2017 August 24, 2018 (2) Silver Westhavens When You Wish Upon A Star Heidi CGC,TKN-2018 ff

August 07, 2010 December 03, 2010 August 30, 2015 (2) Silver Wintercrest Joy To The World ff

Totals: 24 9 14 9 

(3) Gold
March 03, 2012 March 17, 2012 May 23, 2015 (3) Gold Aksalas Peyton CGC,CGCA-2014 m

January 08, 2012 August 26, 2012 December 07, 2014 (3) Gold Belle Isles Cookie V Cretan CGC-2014 m

January 17, 2016 March 12, 2016 March 18, 2017 (3) Gold Elbas Aristo Presto m

March 15, 2012 April 29, 2012 January 19, 2014 (3) Gold Gliddens Lady Isabella ff

October 18, 2008 November 20, 2010 November 24, 2012 (3) Gold Jamelles Aristocrat V Elba (CGC)/RN-2012/BN,CGCA-2013 m

April 27, 2012 July 07, 2012 April 23, 2015 (3) Gold Revilos Liquid Asset From Redside m

November 21, 2010 May 29, 2011 October 01, 2017 (3) Gold Twin Hickory Americas Anderson Cooper m

May 18, 2014 August 10, 2014 November 19, 2017 (3) Gold Vicdorys Unleash The Dark Knight CGC-2015/CGCA-2016/RN-2018 m

Totals: 8 4 7 1 

(4) Platinum
January 17, 2016 March 12, 2016 March 14, 2018 (4) Platinum Elbas Aristo Presto m

October 18, 2008 November 20, 2010 February 06, 2014 (4) Platinum Jamelles Aristocrat V Elba (CGC)/RN-2012/BN,CGCA-2013 m

Totals: 2 1 2 0 

Totals: 108 35 70 37 

Bronze Level 100 Points
Silver Level 200 Points
Gold Level 400 Points
Platinum Level 800 Points
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